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
28777 Orchard Lake Rd.
GR 47177

Full Dining Room
goes with this 3 bedroom ranch
style ‘home, double sink and

29129 JOY RD,

Wallmg distance to Franklin
High Schoo), Parochial School &
Church and Joy Rdibus,  *

HOWARD
WHITE

Headquarters FHA Repos.
Homes

OPEN SUNDAY

GA 54600

2V45-Car Garage
Plus other features, - patio- in
rear, solid side drive and lovely
extra large fenced lot, all
the low price of $14,600. FHA
terms.

HOWARD
WHITE

Headquarters FHA Reposs,
Honmes

29129 JOY RD. GA 54600

|OPEN SUNDAY

FOR COUNTRY'LIVING
Six-room house on large
country-size lot 84x300; over-
sized car garage; $16,000. Ex-
fra Iot available. -

BEAUTIFUL
RESIDENTIAL SITE
This 3acre lot is in an ex-
clusive residential area, $12,

000.

NEAR® NORTHVILLE
3-bedroom ranch; extra-large
attached garage; fireplace,
built-in stove and oven; fam.
ily room, $27,500.

NORTHVILLE REALTY
“Northville's Oldest”
Real Estate Office
160 E. Main Northville
349-1515

Four Bedrms.
Two batbs and family rm.
Only 5 montbs old, and
owner transferred. Face brk.,
modern kitchen, basement
and att, 2 car gar. Assume
$17,700 mortgage. Asking
$20,900.

Swimming Pool
With this sharp 3 bedrm.
face brk. ranch home. Mod-
ern kitchen, new carpeting,
basement, gas heat. Quick
occupancy. Asking $16,800.

It's Beautiful
Formal dining rm., plus
large rear liv. rm. makes
this a very comfortable home,
2 bedrms., gas heat, att.
gar. 100’ lot. Asking $19,800.

Large Play Area
Tdeal house for large family.
Face brk. 3 b ranch
with 134 baths, complete rec.
tm. with bar, 2 ear gar. Nr.
schools and Wonderland,
Only $18,500.

KE 5-8330 GA 1-2100

CW. Allen

15377 Farmington Rd,

' GOOD CITY LOCATION
3 bedroom brick; landscaped.
lot, garage, qmck occupancy.
$16,800."
PLYMOUTH TWP.
Quality built brick ranch
with attached garage and
finished basement. $21,500.
HAGGERTY RD.
2 bedroom brick, 2 car ga-
rage, % acre lot. $14,800.

* NORTHVILLE
Brick and stoge trilevel; 2%
baths, family - room. Scenic
ares. $24,500.

WALE TO TOWN
Neat 2 bedroom bungalow;
tiled basement, new gas fur-
nace, $10,800.

3 BEDROOM
Frame with basement, gas
heat, heated 2 car garage,
large lot. Intown location.
$12,800,

N. TERRITORIAL RD.
8 acres vacant land, 450"
frontage. $8,000.

HANFORD
Near Beck. 3 acres $7500
WARREN
Near Beck
4D acres with large house
and barhs. $1200 per acre,
Attractive birch ranch:on
large shaded lot, 3 bedrooms,
1% baths, fireplace, screened
patio porch, carpeting, Well
cared for throughout. $25,900

- Swain Realfy

453-7650
Evenirigs ‘453-5024

KE 7-9410

FANTASTIC

1S WHAT YOU WILL SAY!
When You See How Fast We Can Get You Your

$ CASH $

‘We Guarantee You the Most Money for Your Equity
In Your Land Contract or Vacant Property.

GROSSMAN

Pioneers {n Home Trading

GA 73200

churches

FOR A VIGOROUS
athletic family.

‘Tuis Custom ranch home has a 21 x 26 paneled
recreation room {07 activities in

7y

the basement—
baskef

R A B

o fully tiled hath
Is heated hy ot water, gas fired A
port; tool storage and
Tear ‘of

18 lot L withln

walking distance
8 youth Aeﬂvﬂhs This
a fln mllv home. Reduced to $37,500.

OMAR G. .

SANDERSON

Real Esfate Service
32300 Grand River

price $19,950.

REDWOOD REALTORS
27334 Plymouth

.. KE 27740

JUST RIGHT

For your {family, 3 bedrooms,
1% baths, -full bsmt.,, all,
kitch. blt-ins incl. dish-
washer, new carpeting, dbl
vanity in bath, gas heat, ex-
tremely well-kept, alum.’S
& S, 2-car gar. Only 6 yTs.
old. $18,800,

10,850

Buys a real cute 2-bdrm,
home on 120° lot, carpeted
lv-din. rm, ges bt, lge.
kitch.,, 12x10 sereen. porch,
2-car gar. Home is in lke-
new condition, $1,100 will
ake it.

73x260

Is the right size for this
large 3-bdrm. ranch, with
screened porch and 15x30
patio and grill, 21' earpeted
liv: rm., tlled vest, 10x9
utility rm,, att. 2-car gar.
$17,900-

5 BEDROOM

15 Acres—Stream
Brick Cape Cod, large car-,
peted living room with F.P.,
family kitchen, full fin. bsmt.
'with rec. room’ opening to
sunken patio, 2% baths, alf.
2% ecar gar, very quiet area,
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